6930LEGHMoE00l
56000
17.01.2019
10.01.2019

11.01.2019

14.01.2019

14.01.2019

17.01.2019

17.01.2019

18.01.2019

22.01.2019
22.01.2019

22.01.2019

25.01.2019

25.01.2019
31.01.2019

06.02.2019
06.02.2019

15306oLEHGMIOOLS s Mfiggdgdol JogM FoLEMIIO BMEPSEO FMsbEHJIO0/I0BEMIMO30 IROBIBLYDS

063360Bs305

LLO3 - bemgol d9OHBMdOL LodggbogMm-33wgz0m0 396GMo

LogdoMMZgEML 153Ws(330L LsdobobiBHm™

LLO3 05300 30y]d5330¢0L LsbgaEMdoOl Mgesz0l Labgwadfogm

mbogzgdbo@g@o
005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHO

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGGHO

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGGHO
LLo3 @.15g35090dob Lob.9350gdMS JMDbEHMMEOLS ©d
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 6IMMYMdOL gHmgbmwro 396&H®0

Lo oM™ LsdoMmol 09H0E0YE0 3060 350w)Fol Fmmo
05390l Lsbgadfoxm MboggdloGgGo

Logdo®m3geml bobaogrbem 03390l s356M5@0

LLO3 .15Y350Mger0dob bob.553500gd50s JMBEHMMEOLS s
LsBMASMIPOM030 X BIOMNY®dOL 9gHm3bwmo 39bGHMO

LLO3 e.loYg35609c0dob Lob.E9350GBMS JMBEHMMEOLS S
L5BMYIMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmzgbmwo 396GO0

LLo3 "boBMASMIBG030 TofYgdgeEro”

0ol bybgwdfonm MbogzgOLoGIGHO
Lembdol bobgedfogm »bogzgdlo@gdo

blod d98mgdggdomo Lagdo®mggarm

Uogdommzggeml 0341306090w90 GImo@m®m0gd0©sb ©gzbowms,
3OH@IoL, X 96IOMYEMdOLS s LMEosEwIMHO 330L BodobobBHGm™

0563560-09399096H0 2019

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
30RO
205309655

204900483

231187168

204861970

204861970

204861970

211324351

245428158

203860679

211324351

211324351

204858163

204861970
205224700

204583842
202486559

©mbmMo

beM3z53900L BL3BE03oL LogsMgm boddgos s
9360039900 b530mbgdoL LsdoboliGmm
39960090990 9GO0l 053330l
®565936MmIMmdOL Mmoo

0@500L LogsMgm boJdgms S 3MNWEHMOWO
56589003 ™d0obL LsdobolEGH™

3965009000, 5MEoM30BYsEol s 3 EGHMOOL
5035LMHMEgdgE0 bosggbE™ (HML3osL
060390boG9E0)

396500980, 5©0M30HYsOLS s JMWGHWMOL
5005LMHMEgd9gwo bosggbE™ (bowgMesbrgdol
00%bgL 535009900)

39635600 LMD TMMOLM M5B5FTOMIMBOL
Lobmgomgds

X96053330L AMGBEOM MYV

396500980, 5MEOM30BYsOoLs s JMWGHWOOL
505LMHMEgdgEo bosggbE™ (bogMwsbwgdol
00BbgL 535009305)

239960 3mbobegmdol gmboo
X9605330L AbMGBEOM MEARbOB0s

3boo 06m3530v9MH0 0sBMLEH03OL FobzomaMgdols
3mbo

3390356000 Logagm bogddgoms LsdobolGMmls
BIOIOIMO0 ©30F59bGH0

BMmBO "005 LsBMYPsEMYDdS LodsMmNggEm"
0@500b BogsMgm bogdgms S 3MNWEGHMGWWO
5658063 md0obL LsdobolBH™

Advantage Creative

23996mb dmbsbegmdol gmboo

»5bbs

31,690.00

3,240,000.00

800.00

45,755.00

82,015.00

90,000.00

11,000.00

73,161.00

22,000.00
4,100.00

45,826.00

28,620.00

12,175.00
1,500.00

7,420.00
28,597.00

3% o

EUR

USD

EUR

EUR

EUR

GEL

USD

EUR

USD

USD

USD

GEL

USD
EUR

GBP
USD



6930LEGHMoE00l
56000

18.02.2019
12.02.2019

12.02.2019

15.02.2019

21.02.2019

21.02.2019

21.02.2019

21.02.2019
26.02.2019

27.02.2019
01.03.2019

01.03.2019

04.03.2019
07.03.2019

07.03.2019

12.03.2019

12.03.2019

13.03.2019

063360Bs305

L5JoMmM3gmb 1535330l LsdobolEGtmm
LL03 29699330000 068MMTo300LS S FobsmMYdOL (396G M0

LLO3 ,,00609379C0 S MOPOOEOIO MsBOMBMIOOL booggbEH™"

LLo3 9990J090g0000 LogdsHmNzgem

03569 %5355083000l Lobgemdols mdowrolol bsbgadfogm
mbogzgdbo@g@o
005l bobgdfonm MboggOLoGGo

LLO3 09H0EOYO SbTMIOOL LodbsbwyMo

G3d6mmyonmo 0bbGHoGHGHe

Logdo®Mm39eml Fnms G390l MgoG®mobs s 30bml
Labgardfonm mbogg®lo@gdo

LLo3 "Labgardfiogm bgM3z0LgdOL F9b30MIMmYOOL LosggbEm"
Lodo®mzggeml 0mbBoEoolb Lsbagwm 396@Mo

LLO3 05300 3Myqd53300L Lsbgaermdol Mmgeagzol bsbgwmdfogm
mb0390boG GO

LogdoMmggerml 053330 bsdobolEmm

LLO3 - LogsM39ML 3 GHIGIEo 99330MJMdOL 330
9360 bosggb@m

LLO3 ¢.15Y35090dol bb.935@JOIMS 3MBBHMMEOLS s
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 6IOMYMdOL gHmzbmwo 395EHOO

LLo3 ¢.15Y35090dol bb.535@JOIMS 3MBBHMMEOLS
LoBMYIOMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmzbmwo 395EHOo

LLO3 MBOEOLOL 356m LadR 030wl LabgEmdol Labgwdfogm
3MBLYOZoGHMMOS

LLo3 goMgdmbis330m0 06x3MmMT300Ls S Yobsmwrgdol 396GHMO

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
30RO
204900483
206351730

204585564

204583842

204864548

204861970

204534058

205326805
203851028

202307404
204423230

231187168

204900483
204562311

211324351

211324351

203850813

206351730

©mbmMo

39960090990 FBoGJO0L 93MOM3Yo SMT0S
39960l 2569933000 3OS

39390090000 H5E0530I0 MLsgHNbMmYdOL
05699 0MHJOY0 MEIR6M

060@9690m00L bodFm (50dMbsgmgm 0byeolols

boggPLodIHo)
3609690l LodFm (guggbol »boggdLoEgdo)

936M™3538060 (5503 "3MBLyaEo300Ls s
&M9b0bgaol 396G ®0")

5996030l 39900909900 FFoGHJO0L LogMmsdImGoLe
2963000009001 bosggb@m (sdmbogegom
3L53EgMOL FoBM30L 0bLGHOGHWGHO)

L5gMMSFMGHOLM Lodzgudmgdgom Bmboo "JsOmvy"
3(0)03 0030

395960l 25630005MGHOOL 3OMYMTo
588-b Logahem bygsGmzgemdo

3965009800, 5OM30HYsobs s JMEGHNMOOL
50O gdgEo bosggb@m (Universitat Rovira

Virgili)
Valiant Integrated Services

Bm®M39200L 3@ MGveo 999330M9MdOL
©0M9dHMGBSG0

International Liver Foundation

39635600 LsgOD IOl MBsFTOMIMdOL
Lobemgomgds

0M0@969m0L bd Fm (gugduol »bogzaMLoEYEO)

39635600 LMD IOl MBFTOMIMdOL
Lobmgomgds

»5bbs

92,696.60
100,000.00

31,400.00

27,430.00

8,775.00

64,147.50

21,194.30

79,045.50
3,200.00

1,080,800.00
6,170.00

50,947.00

26,629.62
150,000.00

4,000.00

73,006.00

1,750.00

71,170.00

3% o

UsD
USD

EUR

GBP

GBP

GEL

UsD

GEL
GEL

GEL
USD

EUR

USD
NOK

usD

GEL

GBP

GEL



6930LEGHMoE00l
56000

13.03.2019

15.03.2019

15.03.2019
19.03.2019

20.03.2019

25.03.2019

25.03.2019
25.03.2019

25.03.2019

27.03.2019

27.03.2019

28.03.2019

28.03.2019

02.04.2019

04.04.2019

05.04.2019

063360Bs305

L5939l Lobogrbm ©s339¢0L 535M9EH0

LL03 bogds@039ML Bogs@ge Bagdgoms bsdobolEGMMml wg3s6
90g9asdol LabgEmdOL OIMIsEHOMEMO Laliffogem s 33300
obbBoGwGo

LLo3 3mbo3gdms 2o33¢0L bosggbGHm

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGHIGHO

39dbmmaom®mo 0bbGo@G M@0

LLO3 .15Y350Mge0dob bob.5535009d50s 3MBEGHMMEOLS s
LoBMYIOMYPIM030 X BIGMIMBOL ghmzgbmero 396@Mo

LLO3 ,,LBMYPSPMIPIN 030 3MWIXO ,,50b0"
LodoMm3zgeml $gdbogzm®mo MboggdboGg@o

LLO3 - bogdsHNzgEMml gBmzbrymo d1bgmdo

Lodommggermb ¢gdbozmmo 1boggdbodgdo

Lodommggermb ¢gdbozmmo »boggdbodgdo

LLO3 Logdo@039emb 06596 Logdgms bsdoboliBMmmU s35gd0s

0ol bybgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHO

LLo3 LogsbebsmEgdEMm sfgligdyaegdol dsbos@rMol LsdbobwmGo

LLo3 bogds®m39eML 306935GMMsBool gOm3bmwo 396¢60

LLo3 .15Yg3509c0dol Lob.s9350gdMS JMDEHMMEOLS s
L5BMYsMYPIMH030 X BIGMI ™oL ghmzbmwo 396GMo

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
3O
203860679

204579456

204577699
204861970

205326805

211324351

227770800
211349192

204468664

211349192

211349192

209467628

204861970

205296650

204425121

211324351

©mbmMo
3959600056900 gMgdOL EGHMEIZ0WMS “doglbo
303oLEoL MmBoLo
533-b Logabem bygoGmzgE™mdo

2395960Mb 256300050900l 3OHMYMTS
3203w)beob bybgedfogm ¢boggdbodgdo

L5gMHM5FMEHOLM Logzgudmddgm Bmboo "JsOmy"

9339l 5¢0sblio

23959600 206300050900l 3OHMYMT>
0M0@969m0L bod Fm (ool vbogzadLbo@g@o)

969G gO0L 1boggMLoGIGHO

Lago@mggaml 06gligmb bsgddgms gemgbramo
3Mdoboo

396500 9d0U, 590M30DSWOLS s INWEHMMOL
5005LMHMEgdgE0 bosRIBEM (OHM3065 ZoMyowol
060390boG9G0)

399600056900 gMdOL MEYEBOB305 (FogPml
6920060580M0L0 sbsT>EoLs s 0MLEHOEOOL
33203000 0BLHOGYHO)

L3y 0baoLOL YbogzgMLOEYE0, dMOLEHMEO

3596 mb d53d3ms B3Mmboo

39650009800, 5MEOM30HYsoby s JMEGHNOOL
50O Mgdgwo bosygb@m (Fondazione Cineteca

Italiana)

X96053330L AbMGBEOM M6V

»5bbs

64,000.00

5,553.00

165,780.00
10,000.00

16,250.00

71,500.00

61,180.00
27,040.00

12,651.79

17,000.00

42,203.00

111,850.00

16,270.00

48,398.00

8,660.00

1,500.00

3% o

GEL

USD

UsD
USD

GEL

UsD

GEL
GBP

GBP

USD

EUR

USD

GBP

GEL

EUR

USD



6930LEGHMoE00l
56000

05.04.2019

05.04.2019

08.04.2019

08.04.2019

10.04.2019

10.04.2019

12.04.2019

12.04.2019

15.04.2019

15.04.2019

19.04.2019

22.04.2019

22.04.2019

25.04.2019

30.04.2019

03.05.2019

063360Bs305

LLO3 @.159356M9e0dob bob.53500gd90s 3MBGHMMEOLS s
LoBMYIOMIOMH030 X 6IMMYMBdOL gHmzbmwo 396EHOO
LLO3 @.l5g35090dol Lob.9350gdMS JMDbEHMMEOLS s
L5BMYsMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmgbmwo 396GO0
03569 %5356003000b Lobgemdol mdowrobol bsbgadfonm
©60396LoGIBHO

LLo3 @.log35090dol Lob.89350gdMS JMDEHMMEOLS s
L5BMYsMIOMH030 X 6IMMYMdOL gHmgbmero 396GO0
Logo@mggaml Labsebem ©sd339eol 535050

LLO3 3N GIMOGHMM0JOOL Losggb@™

Logdo®Mm39eml 2sbs0m@gdol, Ig3bogMgdol, 3@ MGobs s
L3MOEHOL bsdobolEHem

03569 %53560830¢00b Lobgemdol mdowrobol bsbgadfonm

mbo39mboG g0
LLo3 9OM36wo Lodygm bosggbGHm

000obOL 530¢Mb J905mgE5dol Lobgemdol bsbgwdfogm
Lodbo@gzmhm 535009305

LLo3 @.15g35090dob Lob.E9350gdS JMDbEHMMEOLS ©d
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmgbmwro 396&H®0

LLO3 3o6MgImb gHM3bmero bosgygb@m

L5goMm39emb 29650 gdol, I93b0gMgd0L, 3Gl S
L3MOEHOL bodobolEHem

LLO3 bea305E B0 FBLEBGGOOL LosagbEHm

LLO3 FobogEgdIms 3MMGBILOMEOo 35630MMIVOL gHmzbmero
396¢ M0
LbL03-30656Lms LoTobOLEMML 350900

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
30RO
211324351

211324351

204864548

211324351

203860679

204911337

202051224

204864548

204578581

203851545

211324351

204559691

202051224

202178927

202374251

206348987

©mbmMo

B3 3H03900L5 s BoM3M©dM30YdMYgdOL
936m30L dmbo@m@obyol 396GM0

X5605(330L AbMGBEOM M6V

23965009800, 5EOM30H1YsobY s JMWEGHNMOOL
5035LMHMEgdgEo bosggb@™ (909360l bobgardform
bodgo0bm Mbogg®Lo®g®o)

23996mb dmbsbegmdol gmboo

23990mb 1539305 Bmbo

39339b00b 3496900l Bmbo

L5gHM5FMEHOLM Logzgudmgdgm Bmboo "JsGmvy"

159MMSFMOHOLM Qb GOOL 53gMH0 30 LdFMgdO
399600 25630056900l 3OMYMTs

Advantage Creative

X5605330L MBom MmG60Bs30s

399600 25630056900l 3OMYMTs

L59OMSFMOOLM Lodzgewdmddgm gmboo "JsOowy"

World Vision bag®sbygoo (World Vision
Lodo®mnggum)

23965009000, 9E0M30H1Yse0bS S JWEGHNOOL
50O gdIo bosgygbGHm

2399600056900 gMgdoL MOYbODEOS -
3956009090 065LFMOMBOLS s Joems
©5bsgddgdobogol (UN-Women)

»5bbs

9,108.00

5,000.00

104,438.00

83,220.00

78,450.00

40,000.00

2,356,000.00

25,845.00

126,540.00

7,730.00

10,000.00

208,882.00

4,258,159.00

142,460.00

244,661.60

28,003.50

3% o

EUR

USD

EUR

USD

GEL

EUR

GEL

USD

GEL

GBP

USD

USD

GEL

EUR

EUR

GEL



6930LEGHMoE00l
56000
03.05.2019

10.05.2019

10.05.2019
13.05.2019
13.05.2019

21.05.2019

15.05.2019

16.05.2019

16.05.2019

20.05.2019
22.05.2019

22.05.2019
22.05.2019

27.05.2019

28.05.2019

28.05.2019

31.05.2019

31.05.2019

063360Bs305

1.5.0.3. Logg0bsBLM-sbse0EH03MMO LsALIbLYMO

3996mama0MH0 0bbBHOGMEGHO

Logommzgemb @gdbozm®o MboggdLodg@o
LLO3 LobBMPOMIOM030 3NEWgXO "BSBOLO"

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHo

LR 560 BOBIODEOL 0MMHOPOIEO 3060 - Fnms HMLMs39ol
Logdo®Mmzgguml gemabmwmo Lsdgzbogmm gmboo

LLo3 @.15g35090dol Lob.E9350gdMS JMDEHMMEOLS ©d
LoBMYMIIMH030 X 956IMMYMdOL gHmzgbmero 396GO0

LLO3 Lo sb85BsmmgdEm sfglgdmagdol Jsbo@ Mol LsdbabMo

Logdo®Mm39wml 05305(330L LsdobolGemm

Logdo®mzgeml bmgeol 39m@Bgmdol LsdobolEGMHML WsdMEMSEGHMG0s
Logdo®mggeml bmgaol 3gw6mbymdol bodobolGmmb wsdm®s@m®mos

dmms glibosl BaoobL bsbgmdfogm Lsbfsgam Mboggdbo@g@o
005l Labgadfoxm Mmboggdlo@Gg®o

LLo3 @.1og35090dob Lob.E9350gdS JMDEHMMEOLS s
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmgbmwro 396GHO0
Lox 56O BOBOHDEOL MO 3060 B3Ol Fmms
OHMLmog9wobl Lobgadfoxm MbogzgmlodgEo

005l bybgwdfonm Mbogg®LoGGo

LLo3 ¢.15Y35090dol bb.935@JOIMS 3MbBHMmMEOLS s
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmzgbmwo 396EHO0

0ol bybgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHO

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
3O
204577813

205326805

211349192
215101716
204861970

204578064

211324351

205296650

204900483

205162802
205162802

220407888
204861970

211324351

245428158

204861970

211324351

204861970

©mbmMo

39635600 LsgOD IOl MBFTOMIMdOL
Lobmgomgdos
L5gHM5AMEHOLM Logzgwdmddgm Bmboo "JsOmy"

009wmbEBHMZoL 3H9dbmwmyom@o Mbogzgdlodgdo
39960l 25630005MGHOOL 3OMYMTd

239635600L LogMMSTINOHOLM M9BSTIOMIMBOL
Lobemgomgds

L5gMMSFMGHOLM Lodzgudmgdgom Bmboo "JsGmvwy"

936m3538060 (EVAPLAN GmbH AM
UNIVERSITATSKLINIKUM HEIDELBERG
(EVAPLAN)

3996mb 8539305 BMbo

9600560 MLogOHNbMgdOLs s M53s330L
300EH030L bogddosbmdsTo 5Tz
356GbomMH™Md0L §394b9gd0lL Botronmermdols
by dgfiymdob dgdebobdo

5305(330L LoggOmbol 9306900 Losagb@Hm
05305330L LEBONbOL Fga30MIOOL LosgagbEm

399600 25630056900l 3MMYMTs
360 "0 LEBMYEMIds LogsMmzgmm”

b0 06m353000 ©0sAbMIEH030L F3b30mMmgdOL
3mbo

JBAH™BIOL Lo smgm Laddgms bodoboliGmm
(BHoobol »boggMlodg@o)

39635600 LsgOD IOl MBsTTGOMIMdOL
Lobemgomgdos

X965(330L ABMAEOM MOYBODF0S

313529606 BMbo (FoMBLE GOl
060390boG9G0)

»5bbs

296,700.00

74,295.15

21,984.64
45,594.00
38,620.00

461,940.00

29,275.20

98,042.00

604.20

299,565.10
193,666.09

53,640.00
11,135.00

8,135.00

23,640.00

137,416.00

1,160.00

171,500.00

3% o

GEL

GEL

EUR
GEL
GEL

GEL

EUR

GEL

EUR

USD
USD

GEL
USD

USD

EUR

GEL

UsD

EUR



6930LEGHMoE00l
56000
04.06.2019
05.06.2019
10.06.2019
10.06.2019
10.06.2019

13.06.2019

13.06.2019
14.06.2019

24.06.2019
24.06.2019

28.06.2019

28.06.2019
28.06.2019

01.07.2019
01.07.2019
01.07.2019
01.07.2019
04.07.2019
04.07.2019

04.07.2019
04.07.2019

05.07.2019

063360Bs305

Logomrmzggarmb @gdbozmmo Mboggdlodg@o

Logdo®m3geml (396@Msv®o boseBgzbm 3mdolos
LLo3 3533305 O sboWsHBOHMBOL JHM3bwo 3gbGMo
(4m8.LgoMHMZgEMl 85393005 BJOIMSGFOS)

LLO3 IENYO BHIOOGHMMH0GOOL Lo bBH™
LL03 29699330000 068MMTo300LS s FobsmMYdOL (396G G0

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHO

005l bobgwdfonm MboggOLoGIGHO

Logdo®m3geml 099LE0300L LsdobolEBH®ML LLOS3 "bax sGrm MYglGMOL
9603699000 LooggbGHm"

Logdo®Mm39eml 05305(330L bsdobolGemm

005l bobgwdfonm Mbogg®LoGGHO

LLo3 @.15g35090dol Lob.9350gd0S JMDEHMMEOLS s
LoBMYMIOMH030 X 56IMMYMdOL gHmgbmero 396EH®0
LLo3 dmbs390ms 353300l Losagb@m

03569 %5355003000l Lobgemdols mdowrobol bsbgadfogm
960390boG GO

LLO3 .15Y350Mxer0dob bob.553500gd50s JMBEHMMEOLS s
LsBMASMYPOM030 X BIOMNY®dOL 9gHm3bwo 39bGHMO
LLO3 .15Y350Mxer0dolb bob.553500gd50s JMBEHMMEOLS s
LsBMASMYPOM030 X BIOMNY®dOL 9gHm3bwo 39bGHMO
LLO3 e.loYg35609c0dol Lob.E9350GDMS JMBEHMMEOLS S
L5BMYPEMIOM030 X BIODIMBOL gHmzbmeo 396GHMO
LLo3 9MM36mwo Lodyggm Losggbm

LLO3 29650 gdolL borolbols Fsb30mscgdol gHM3bmwo 396GMO
005l bybgwdfonm Mbogg®LoGGo

005l bybgwdfonm MbogzgOLoGIGHO

005l Labgadfoxm Mmboggdlodg®o

Logo@mggaml Labsebe ©sd339eol 5356M5¢0

bsogbBHoxogzsgom
30RO
211349192
203851509
204935712
204911337
206351730

204861970

204861970
202238621

204900483
204861970

211324351

204577699
204864548

211324351
211324351
211324351
204578581
202330566
204861970

204861970
204861970

203860679

©mbmMo

BO©OWMsGwsbEo3memo bywdg3trymgdol
®mM560D530s (300356 MB03gOLOGHIEGO)
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